19JUN24 PRICE REPORT

19:00:47{EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 19JUN24

RACE : 1

S0URCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/11/4/10
SCRATCHRED RUNNERS : 2,3
FAVORITES : &

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 1

2nd i1

3rd 4

4th 10

Exacta
OFFICIAL 32.
1/11

Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.
1/11/4

Superfecta
CFFICIAL S1.
1/11/4/10

Win

27.20

00 PAYS
61.80

00 PAYS
340.40

00 PAYS
1065.60

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

19JUNZ4

(US Dollars)
Place

7.40
2.80

$1.00 PAYS

30.8%0

50.50 PAYS
85.10

50.10 PAYS
106.56

Show

4.80
2.60
3.20

(US bollars)

(U8 bollars)

(US Dollars)

GULFSTREAM
PARK

S AN 15

a5 -

HIFRSEaRE




19JUNZ4
152:00:47(EDT}

CCMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUKRITY

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 1%JUNZ4

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/6/4/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

32 .00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNEERS
OFFICIAL

ist 8

2nd 6

3rd 4

4th P

Exacta
CFFICTIAL
8/6

Trifecta
OFFICTAL
8/6/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
B/6/4/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/8

s$2.

2.

$1.

§2.

Win

G0 PAYS
14.00

00 PAYS
67.40

00 PAYS
95.60

00 PAYS
65.00

12JUNZ24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{03 Dcllars)

1.

50,

§0.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
7.0C

50 PAYS
16.85

10 PAYS
9,96

0C PAYS
32.50

(G5

(Us

{USs

Show

2.20
2.20
4.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Deollars)

Dollars}

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 2



19JUNZ24 PRICE REPORT
19:00:47 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 19JUN24

COMMUNZILTY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Guifstream TARP 19JUNZ4
RACE : 3

SOURCE : 1A

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/5/6/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3,4

FAVORITES : 5

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {(US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
lst 2 6.00 4,00
2nd 5 5.00
3rd 6
ith 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/5 9.00 4.50
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
2/5/8 69.40 17.35
Superfecta
CFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
2/5/6/1 57.50 5.75
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS

8/2 22,60

131.30

{U5

{us

(Us

Show

2.40
3.0C
2.40

Dollars)

Dcllars)

Deliars)

Dollars}

PRCCOOZ
PAGE# 3




19JUNZ4
19:00:471{E

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 4
SCURCE : L
ORDER OF F
SCRATCHED
FAVCRITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

PRICE REPORT
DT} REPCRTING

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

DATE: 192JUNZ4

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARPF 13JUN24

A

INISH

RUNNERS
4

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICTAL
4

1
8
2
CFFICIAL

4/1

CFFICIAL
4/1/8

OFFICIAL
4/1/8/2

Daily Doubkle

OFFICIAL
2/4

Win

$2.00 PAYS
41.20

$2.00 PAYS
141.00

$1.00 PAYS
196.90

$2.00 PAYS
21.20

(GS Dellars)
Place

3.80

12.00

$1.00 PAYS

20.60

$0.50 PAYS
35.25

50.10 PAYS
19.69

51.00 PAYS
19.60

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.20
4.80
3.00

Dellars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0O2
PAGEE 4




19JUN24 PRICE REPORT
19:00:47 (EDT} REPCRTING DATE: 19JUNZ24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 19JUN24
RACK @ b

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/4/3/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : &

FAVORITES : 2

AMT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US bollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 8 8.20 3.80
2nd 4 4.00
3rd 3
ith 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS .00 PAYS
8/4 31.20 15.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS .50 PAYS
8/4/3 126,80 31.70
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS .10 PAYS
8/473/2 138.50 13.85
Paily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS .00 PAYS
4/8 16.80 8.40

(UGS

{us

Show

4.00
3.8¢0
6.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 5




18JUNZ24 PRICE REPORT

19:00:47 (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 19JUN24

RACE : 6

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/1/4/6
SCRATCEED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 1

3rd 4

4th ]

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/1/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/1/4/6

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
B/5

52.

2.

51.

$2.

Win

CO PAYS
24.60

00 PAYS
99.80

00 PAYS
244,80

00 PAYS
24.40

19JUNZ4

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

1.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
12.30

50 PAYS
24,95

10 PAYS
24.48

00 PAYS
12.20

(TS

{US

(Us

Show

2.80
4.20
3.40

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOGOZ
PAGE# 6



19JUNZ4 PRICE REPORT
19:00:47 {(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 1%JUNZ24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO CCMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 13JUN24
RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/8/3/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NON®
FAVORITES : 3

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 1 12.40 §.20
2nd 8 5.60
3rd 3
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/8 66.60 33.30
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
1/8/3 259,80 64.95
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $31.00C PAYS 50.10 PAYS
1/8/3/7 %03.490 90.34

Daily Deuble
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/1 30.60

$1.

00 PAYS
15.30

(Us

(US

(Us

{US

Show

4.40
3.490
4.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Decllars)

Dollars)

FRCCOD2
PAGEH# 7



19JUNZ24
1$:00:47 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 12JUNZ24

PROGRAM
RACE : 8B
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCRITES : b

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 2

3rd 1

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/2/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/2/1/4

Daily Dcuble
CFFICIAL
i/5

$2.

$2.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
7.80

00 PAYS
51.00C

GO0 PAYS
44.990

00 PAYS
41.60

15JUNZ 4

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

1.

$0.

30.

51,

Place

5.60
4.40

00 PAYS
3.90

50 PAYS
12.75

18 PAYS
4.4¢%

00 PAYS
20.80

{Gs

(Us

{Us

Show

2,190
2.40
3.20

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PRAGE# 8




193UN24 PRICE REPORT
19:00:47 {(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 1$JUNZ4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICCO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 19JUNZ24
RACE : 9

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/1/6/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,8

FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

1st ] 12.00

2nd 1

3rd 6

ith 10

Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
a/1 51.00

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
9/1/6 2254.,00

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
S$/1/6/10 2129.10

Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/9 15.40

51.

50.

0.

51.

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Delliars)

Place

4.60
4.60

00 PAYS

25.560

50 PAYS
563.50

10 PAYS
212.91

00 PAYS
7.70

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.80
3.20
10.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)



19JUNZ24 PRICE REPORT

1%:00:47 {EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO CCOMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 19JUN24

RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/4/6/3
SCRATCHED RUKNERS : WNONE
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 7

2nd 4

3rd [

4th 3

Exacta
CFFICIAL
774

Trifecta
OFFICTIAL
1/4/¢6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/4/6/3

Daily Double
COFFICIAL
9/7

$2.

$2

51.

52,

Win

00 PAYS
32,40

.00 PAYS

91.40

00 PAYS
103.50

C0 PAYS
40.40

12JUN24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

51.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

4.00
3.00

G0 PAYS
16.20

50 PAYS
22.85

10 PAYS
10.35

00 PAYS
20.20

(Us

(Us

(Us

(US

Show

3.40
3.40
3.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Docliars)

Dellars)

PRCCOOZ
PAGEH# 10




19JUNZ4 FPRICE REPORT
19:00:47(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 19JUNZ4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulistream TARP 1SJUNZA4
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/1/2/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6,8

FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
ist 3 31.40
2nd 1
3rd 2
4th 5
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/1 116.80
Trifecta
QOFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/1/72 587.40
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
3/1/72/5 649.60

Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.0C PAYS
7/3 254.00

1.

50.

50.

51.

ART/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dnllars}

Place

i1z.00
4.80

00 PAYS

58.40

50 PAYS
146.85

10 PAYS
£4.96

00 PAYS
127.00

{us

(0Us

(Us

(U3

Show

5.00
3.40
3.00

Dollars)

bollars)

Dcllars}

Dellars)

PRCOOCZ
PAGEH 11




19JUN24
19:00:47(EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 1SJUNZ4

RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITRES : O

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 9

3rd 1

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/9/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
B/9/31/6

Daily Dcuble
QFFICIAL
3/8

$2.

$2.

S1.

$2.

Win

20.00

00 PAYS
81.60

00 PAYS
205.40

00 PAYS
684.80

GO0 PAYS
889.00

19JUNZ4

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

8.80
3.60

00 PAYS
40.80

50 PAYS
51.35

10 PAYS
68.48

00 PAYS
444.50

(Us

{Us

(Us

(US

Show

5.80
3.80
3.20

Dollars}

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOD02
PAGE# 12



19JUNZ4 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 21.7.0 PRCOOC2
19:00:47(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 19JUNZ4 PAGE# 13

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 19JUNZ4
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER COF FINISH : 4/12/10/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,6,7,14
FAVORITES : 4

52.00 PAYS {US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 4 6.40 5,40 3.40

2nd 12 9.4¢ 4.80

3rd 10 5.20

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
4/12 41.40 20.70

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS 50,50 PAYS (US Deollars)
4/12/10 353.80 B8.45

Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS S0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
4/712/10/8 265.40 26.54

Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1,00 PAYS (G5 Dolilars)
8/4 86.20 43.1¢0




